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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/06/2019 a 30/06/2019

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/06/2019      199,000        0,000        0,000      199,000        0,000    5.790,176 
                                           04/06/2019      667,000        0,000        0,000      667,000        0,000    5.123,176 
                                           05/06/2019      818,000        0,000        0,000      818,000        0,000    4.305,176 
                                           06/06/2019    1.494,000        0,000        0,000    1.494,000    6.000,000    8.811,176 
                                           07/06/2019      272,000        0,000       23,529      295,529        0,000    8.515,647 
                                           10/06/2019      925,000        0,000        0,000      925,000        0,000    7.590,647 
                                           11/06/2019      457,000        0,000        0,000      457,000        0,000    7.133,647 
                                           12/06/2019    1.333,000        0,000        0,000    1.333,000        0,000    5.800,647 
                                           13/06/2019      677,000        0,000        0,000      677,000        0,000    5.123,647 
                                           14/06/2019      759,000        0,000        0,000      759,000        0,000    4.364,647 
                                           17/06/2019      485,000        0,000        0,000      485,000        0,000    3.879,647 
                                           18/06/2019      388,000        0,000       70,588      458,588    6.000,000    9.421,059 
                                           19/06/2019    1.707,000        0,000        0,000    1.707,000        0,000    7.714,059 
                                           24/06/2019    1.418,000        0,000        0,000    1.418,000        0,000    6.296,059 
                                           25/06/2019      786,000        0,000        0,000      786,000        0,000    5.510,059 
                                           26/06/2019      571,000        0,000        0,000      571,000        0,000    4.939,059 
                                           27/06/2019      742,000        0,000        0,000      742,000        0,000    4.197,059 
                                           28/06/2019      253,000        0,000        0,000      253,000    6.000,000    9.944,059 
      Total DIESEL                                      13.951,000        0,000       94,117   14.045,117   18.000,000              

Total                                                   13.951,000        0,000       94,117   14.045,117   18.000,000              
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